MILLER GOLF CLUB
LAKE ARLINGTON
2-MAN SCRAMBLE
DATE:SEP,25,2011

NAME GROSS

CHAMPIONSHIP
GRIMM, WILLIAM
BENTLEY, BRANT

SHAW, JAMES
KRAUSE, PAUL

ALLGOOD, MIKE
OBERMEIER, GREG

FARMER, CLIFF
STARR, RUSSELL

GONZALES, RUDY
GONZALES, MANNY

1ST FLIGHT
GAITHER, EDDIE
COX, C.C.

SANS, BARRY
JONES, RODGER

LAZARKY, OSCAR
MUNOZ,DANIEL

GIVENS, GREG
LANDEROS, ARTURO

SMITH, GARY
CRISSEY, SCOTT

65.0

64.0

65.0

66.0

68.0

69.0

70.0

70.0

70.0

71.0

HANDICAP

15

15

2.5

55

NET

61.0

62.0

63.5

64.5

65.5

63.5

64.0

65.0

65.0

66.0

FINISH

1

$100
$100

$75
$75

$100
$100

$75
$75



2ND FLIGHT
HAMPTON, JEFF
LIVELY, RON

FARMER, STEVE
HARVEY, JOHN

YOUNG, GARY
HALL, JACKIE

AVALOS, RUDY
FARMER, JAMES

DAVIS, JIM
BAUER, WAYNE

MCKINNEY,BILLY
ROWLAND, JOHN

3RD FLIGHT
SAMUELS, BOB

APPENZELLER, RICKY

GORDON, GARY
CORBIN, PAUL

CATO, ROBERT
CLANTON, DANNY

NICHOLS, SCOTT
LATHAM, ZANE

SHACKLEFORD, MA

BELLON,JIM

CLOSEST TO THE PIN

#2 SCOTT NICHOLS

#7 RICKY APPENZELLE

#14 CLIFF FARMER
#17 GARY GORDON

SKINS

#12 SHAW/KRAUSE
#13 CATO/CLANTON
#14 GRIMM/BENTLEY

65.0 6
71.0 7.5
70.0 6
72.0 8
76.0 7
77.0 8
73.0 9
74.0 9
76.0 9
76.0 8.5
79.0 9.5

$30

$30

$30

$30

$70 EACH

$70 EACH

$70 EACH

59.0

63.5

64.0

64.0

69.0

69.0

64.0

65.0

67.0

67.5

69.5

$100
$100

$75
$75

$100
$100

$75
$75



