MILLER GOLF CLUB LAKE ARLINGTON 2-MAN SCRAMBLE DATE:SEP,25,2011

NAME	GROSS	HANDICAP	NET	FINISH	
CHAMPIONSHIP GRIMM, WILLIAM BENTLEY, BRANT	65.0	4	61.0	1	\$100 \$100
SHAW, JAMES KRAUSE, PAUL	64.0	2	62.0	2	\$75 \$75
ALLGOOD, MIKE OBERMEIER, GREG	65.0	1.5	63.5	3	
FARMER, CLIFF STARR, RUSSELL	66.0	1.5	64.5	4	
GONZALES, RUDY GONZALES, MANNY	68.0	2.5	65.5	5	
1ST FLIGHT GAITHER, EDDIE COX, C.C.	69.0	5.5	63.5	1	\$100 \$100
SANS, BARRY JONES, RODGER	70.0	6	64.0	2	\$75 \$75
LAZARKY, OSCAR MUNOZ,DANIEL	70.0	5	65.0	3	
GIVENS, GREG LANDEROS, ARTUR	70.0 O	5	65.0	4	
SMITH, GARY CRISSEY, SCOTT	71.0	5	66.0	5	

2ND FLIGHT HAMPTON, JEFF LIVELY, RON	65.0	6	59.0	1	\$100 \$100
FARMER, STEVE HARVEY, JOHN	71.0	7.5	63.5	2	\$75 \$75
YOUNG, GARY HALL, JACKIE	70.0	6	64.0	3	
AVALOS, RUDY FARMER, JAMES	72.0	8	64.0	4	
DAVIS, JIM BAUER, WAYNE	76.0	7	69.0	5	
MCKINNEY,BILLY ROWLAND, JOHN	77.0	8	69.0	6	
3RD FLIGHT SAMUELS, BOB APPENZELLER, RICKY	73.0	9	64.0	1	\$100 \$100
GORDON, GARY CORBIN, PAUL	74.0	9	65.0	2	\$75 \$75
CATO, ROBERT CLANTON, DANNY	76.0	9	67.0	3	
NICHOLS, SCOTT LATHAM, ZANE	76.0	8.5	67.5	4	
SHACKLEFORD, MA BELLON,JIM	79.0	9.5	69.5	5	
CLOSEST TO THE PIN #2 SCOTT NICHOLS #7 RICKY APPENZELLE: #14 CLIFF FARMER #17 GARY GORDON	\$30 \$30 \$30 \$30				
SKINS #12 SHAW/KRAUSE #13 CATO/CLANTON #14 GRIMM/BENTLEY	\$70	EACH EACH EACH			